FOR RAILTEL” 

The details are as under: - 

a) Last Date and Time of Submission of offer Up to 15:00 hrs of 21-07-2025 

b) Time of opening of Special Limited Tender 15:30 hrs of  21-07-2025 

c) Validity of offer 60 days 

e) Earnest Money (EMD): 

Rs.27,966 /-   

(Rupees Twenty Seven Thousand Nine 

Hundred Sixty Six Only). 

g) EMD fee is required to be deposited through demand draft in favour of RailTel Corporation of 

India Limited or through online transfer in RailTel’s Bank account as under: 

Bank Name-     Union Bank of India  

Branch-            YUSUF SARAI, DELHI